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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
LOCAL RULES REVIEW COMMITTEE 

Subcommittees 

Comment E-Mail Address: local_rules@rid.uscourts.gov 

Criminal Rules Subcommittee 

Chair – George West (401) 861-9042 gjwest@georgejwestlaw.com 

Terrence Donnelly (401) 709-5000 terrence.donnelly@usdoj.gov 
Olin Thompson (401) 528-4281 olin_thompson@fd.org 

General Rules Subcommittee 

Chair – Justin Shay (401) 331-5700 jshay@cm-law.com 

CharCretia DiBartolo (401) 751-0842 cdibartolo@hinshawlaw.com 
Matthew T. Oliverio (401) 861-2900 mto@om-rilaw.com 
Raymond Marcaccio (401) 861-2900 ram@om-rilaw.com 
Stanley Pupecki (401) 272-8800 spupecki@hotmail.com 
Steven Richard (401) 454-1020 srichard@nixonpeabody.com 
Tamera Rocha  (401) 556-1806 tamerarochaesq@gmail.com 
Kathryn Sabatini (401) 680-5333 Ksabatini@providenceri.com 

Civil Rules Subcommittee 

Chair - C. Russell Bengtson (401) 331-7272 rbengtson@benjestlaw.com 

Michael J. Daly (401) 588-5113 mdaly@pierceatwood.com 
Robert Fine (401) 453-6400 rfine@crfllp.com 
Dana Horton  (401) 709-3352 dhorton@rc.com  
Eric Mack  (401) 824-2432 EMack@littler.com  
Neal McNamara (401) 454-1000          nmcnamara@nixonpeabody.com 
Stacey Nakasian (401) 455-0700 snakasian@duffysweeney.com 
Raymond Ripple (401) 272-6620 raymond.ripple@lockelord.com  

Court Contacts 

David DiMarzio (401) 752-7220 david_dimarzio@rid.uscourts.gov 
Frank Perry  (401) 752-7222 frank_perry@rid.uscourts.gov 
Michael Simoncelli (401) 752-7221 michael_simoncelli@rid.uscourts.gov 
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